

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST.					
(1) Clearing and grubbing of wood land					
Qty. 0.422 Hect				P/11	
@ 50148.62/Hect					Rs 21163.28
(2) Construction of reference Bench marks					
Qty. 1.00 No				P/19	
@ 4130.22 each					Rs 4130.22
(3) Construction of reference pillars/Burjies					
Qty. 5.00				P/19	
@ 1891.80 each					Rs 9459.00
(4) Excavation of soil using Hydraulic excavator					
Qty. 110.02 M ³				P/11	
@ 77.70/M ³					Rs 8549.20
(5) construction of embankment from borrow pits with leads 1000m. complete job					
Qty. 384.44 M ³				P/11	
@ 155.23/M ³					Rs 59677.20
(6) construction of embankment from borrow pits Leads 100m. complete					
Qty. 896.76 M ³				P/11	
@ 116.49/M ³					Rs 104464.20
Continuation					Rs 207442.20

Material statement

- | | | |
|-------|------------------------------|-----------------------|
| (i) | Bitumen Emulsion (SS-1) | 2129.00 Kgs |
| (ii) | Bitumen Emulsion (RS-1) | 689.00 Kgs. |
| (iii) | Bitumen (V _b -10) | 4.76 K.T. |
| (iv) | Stone chip | 67.98 M ³ |
| (v) | Earth Qty. | 377.73 M ³ |

Seigniorage fee.

- | | | |
|---|--|------------|
| (i) H.S.S. Qty. 2505.15 M ³ | | |
| @ 10.21 x 0.10 | | Rs 2558.00 |
| (ii) E.C.H. Qty. 3770.73 M ³ | | |
| @ 17.11 x 0.10 | | Rs 6500.00 |
| | | Rs 2623.00 |